
Citation Name Status Status Date/Time Offense
E0059275 AGUERO, VERONICA NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0068876 BLALOCK, ANTHONY GERALD JR NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0069086 BOLADO, ANDREZ ENRIQUE PD 1/16/2026 9:30 AM RAN RED LIGHT
E0057554 BROADUS, ANTONIA CHANAL PD 1/16/2026 9:30 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0057554 BROADUS, ANTONIA CHANAL PD 1/16/2026 9:30 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0060698 BURNS, RUFUS TERRELL NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0065642 DAVIS, RANDY NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM PUBLIC INTOXICATION
E0066189 DEAN, DEANGELA LATRICE NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
E0066189 DEAN, DEANGELA LATRICE NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT
E0066189 DEAN, DEANGELA LATRICE NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION
E0068979 DELGADO, JANETTE MARIE PD 1/16/2026 9:30 AM RAN RED LIGHT
E0063371 DUKE, SIMARIA NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0063371 DUKE, SIMARIA NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM RAN RED LIGHT
E0044698 ESPINO, FERNANDO OMAR NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM DISPLAY WRONG LP/REGISTRATION/STICKER
E0063365 FLETCHER, BRYSHONNA LAVETT NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0066187 FORSELL, ANTHONY WILLIAM NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
E0066187 FORSELL, ANTHONY WILLIAM NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT
E0069535 GALVAN, CHRISTOPHER NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER
E0069535 GALVAN, CHRISTOPHER NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0066178 GARCIA AZAN, DAYAMI NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0066178 GARCIA AZAN, DAYAMI NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM RAN RED LIGHT
E0066178 GARCIA AZAN, DAYAMI NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
E0064346 GARCIA, MARICELA NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM RAN STOP SIGN
E0065166 GARIBAY, VANESSA NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM RAN RED LIGHT
E0065166 GARIBAY, VANESSA NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
128988 GORDON, TERRI LYNN PD 1/16/2026 9:30 AM EXPIRED REGISTRATION
128988 GORDON, TERRI LYNN PD 1/16/2026 9:30 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0069022 GROVER, SHAMARRA BREYAE NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0044693 GUTIERREZ GARCIA, ANGEL JULIAN NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0057813 HERNANDEZ, AMARIE NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0060700 HERNANDEZ, JENARO ORTIZ NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0060700 HERNANDEZ, JENARO ORTIZ NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0044700 HILDEBRANDT, SEASON LEE NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS / NAME
E0064354 JUAREZ, ERIK MATTHEW NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S)
E0059722 KALLIE, KRISTOPHER ISAIAH NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM EXPIRED REGISTRATION



E0065152 LARA, VENTURA NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM RAN RED LIGHT
E0059725 LASTER, BRANDON C NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0072038 MACDONALD, CAITLIN LEIGH PD 1/16/2026 9:30 AM CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE
E0065641 MENESES, DAVID NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0059727 PENA, BRANDON GIOVANI NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM REMOVED ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT EXHAUST EMISSION SYSTEM
E0059727 PENA, BRANDON GIOVANI NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0059728 QUINTERO, JESUS GUADALUPE NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
128874 RAJICH, MIKE PD 1/16/2026 9:30 AM PUBLIC INTOXICATION
E0044699 REYES, JOSUE OMAR NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0044699 REYES, JOSUE OMAR NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
123554 REYNOSO HERNANDEZ, JESSICA YADIRA NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
E0064356 RICHARDSON, REGINALD LAMON NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
128992 ROCHA, ISRAEL ANDRES PD 1/16/2026 9:30 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
128950 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARICELA NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM EXPIRED REGISTRATION
128950 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARICELA NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
128950 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARICELA NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0069659 ROSS, TERRIE JEAN PD 1/16/2026 9:30 AM DTCD - PAVEMENT MARKINGS
128948 ROY, ERIN MICHAEL NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM EXPIRED REGISTRATION
128948 ROY, ERIN MICHAEL NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
128948 ROY, ERIN MICHAEL NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0063064 RUDD, SHUNTIA LEATREAS PD 1/16/2026 9:30 AM EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0063064 RUDD, SHUNTIA LEATREAS PD 1/16/2026 9:30 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0063064 RUDD, SHUNTIA LEATREAS PD 1/16/2026 9:30 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0063064V RUDD, SHUNTIA LEATREAS PD 1/16/2026 9:30 AM VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0065157 SANTOS, JOSE NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM RAN RED LIGHT
E0065157 SANTOS, JOSE NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0065157 SANTOS, JOSE NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0069657 STANSBURY, BRYAN DANE PD 1/16/2026 9:30 AM EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0069657 STANSBURY, BRYAN DANE PD 1/16/2026 9:30 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0066182 STOKES, JADA MONET NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0066181 TALTON, JABARION LAJERRICK NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
128964 TAYONG, EMMANUEL PD 1/16/2026 9:30 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0062829 THORNTON, JAMORIAN PD 1/16/2026 9:30 AM POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
E0065168 TORRES CASTILLO, PEDRO NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0065168 TORRES CASTILLO, PEDRO NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0065168 TORRES CASTILLO, PEDRO NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE



E0059730 VALDEZ, FABIAN ALEXANDER NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0059730 VALDEZ, FABIAN ALEXANDER NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0059723 VILLA, ANTHONY ALEXANDER NA 1/16/2026 10:00 AM EXPIRED REGISTRATION


